

International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention

e-ISSN: 2319 - 7722 p-ISSN: 2319 - 7714

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "HM King Charles III stated that AI holds the potential to transform life but also has unintended consequences. Gravity of damages caused by Deepfakes AI, putting visages on videos, revenge porn. In the country of Su Majestad el Rey Don Felipe VI de España also there are cases of Deepfakes AI of young girls. Re- iterating my support (P651) to the woman who wants to become my wife and lifelong consort. We are promised and committed to each other and our baby love Oonagh Amber our . In a world of liars and estafador, Our love is true. Give me your hand my sweetheart ,let's make that lifelong journey together. As my wife all the treasures, heritages are yours only . Mon amour, I will carry that cross on my shoulder as your husband. You already told me (A233) of the injustice done to you, I was already been made aware of , I know, I saw , I will not let you down. An overview of Prayers about true love" has been published in International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Yudhistir S.M.F. Jugessur

Journal Name: International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

Journal Web: www.ijhssi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2024

Publication Month: June

Vol No.: 13

Issue No.: 06



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

E-mail ID: ijhssi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijhssi.org

Impact Factor: 5.35

UGC Approval Serial Number: 4098 & UGC Journal Number: 47449